
LOT 69 EASTSIDE VILLAGE S/D.

648-777, 813-2080, 838-2269, 936

WOLZ RICHARD
208 SE JENESE WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-3S-17-07018-169

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

34317.040 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

02/08/2017 DF 0.15 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
2

26,867
300

22,500
49,667
23,701
25,966

HX HB 25,000
966

49,667
0

49,667

1316/1464 6/10/2016 WD Q I 01 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRENDA K PIERCE

RICHARD WOLZ

1316/1463 6/10/2016 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NORMA PIERCE

RICHARD WOLZ
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2017HX Base Yr

208 SE JENESE WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 90
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 10
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 976 114.7000 68.82 67,168 1986 1986 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 756

BAS 756 100 756 20,811

FCP 264 25 66 1,817

FOP 24 35 8 220

FSP 240 40 96 2,643

UST 112 45 50 1,376

1,396 976 26,867

BAS= W14 S42 FOP= W6 S4 E6 N4$ S12 E14 FCP=  E12 N22 W12 S22$
N22 FSP=  E12 N20 UST= N14 W8 S14 E8$ W12 S20$ N32$.
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14
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12

14
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12

20

12

20

UST 14
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14

8

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

300

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


